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Donna Gannon
334 14th St., Ashland, KY 41101

DonnaGannonhomes.com All agents are Salespersons

International CENTURION 
CENTURION Honor Society
Quality Service Pinnacle Award
C-21 President’s Producer Award
AABR Top Agent For SOLD Volume
Multi-Million Dollar Producer
Licensed 15 Years
Member of 3 Multiple List Services

Full-time OH-KY Agent

Brooks Wells Enterprises
CENTURY 21

GRI

Joyce “Jody” (Tussey) Goats, 
Principal Broker



304.523.2225

142 CR 403, PO Box 766 
Proctorville, OH 45669

Shane Radcliff, Principal Broker
WV, OH, KY & FL Broker

www.realty-ex.com

3847 Teays Valley Rd.
Hurricane, WV 25526

831 4th Avenue, Suite 100
Huntington, WV 25701

6349 US Rt. 60 E #3B 
Barboursville, WV 25504

97 Foxcross Ave.
St. Augustine, FL 32092

All agents are salespersons.

5940 Wilson Dr. - E. Pea Ridge
Over 4,300 sq.ft. to roam. 3/4 BR, 3.5 BA, formal LR w/frpl, 
DR, FR w/brick WB frpl, office & updated kitchen w/Jenn-
Aire 6 burner gas stovetop, double ovens, granite counters 
& SS appliances. 18x13.6 screened porch overlooking 
private, wooded back yard. 2nd floor main suite has 2 walk-
in closets & full BA. Walkout lower level w/game room & WB 
frpl, kitchen & full BA. Inground pool. #165651 $299,900

Kenova 
Doll House!

II
IN OHIO

Barat Wilcox
304.544.6080

Donna Newell
304.654.0512

302 Turnberry Point, Barboursville
Exquisite! Custom home in Deer Creek. 5 BR, 5.5 BA, 20 
ft ceilings across main floor. Gourmet kitchen. Master suite 
on main w/enormous walk-in closet & BA w/gas frpl over jet 
tub. FR w/gas frpl leads out to sun room w/hot tub. Grand 
staircase to 2nd level w/library overlooking FR. Lower level 
has remodeled kitchen, custom bar, movie theater, gym, 
office & full bath. Outside entertainment center w/Jennaire 
gas grill, mini fridge & frpl. Custom table seats 10 guests, 
stone frpl. 3 car garage. #165371 $975,000

128 Stamford Park Dr., Huntington
Incredibly spacious, well maintained home on corner 
lot. Over 4,300 sq.ft. 4 BR, 3.5 BA. Master suite on 
main and another on 2nd floor. Updated kitchen w/
Viking gas oven range. Lg breakfast area. Private 
office w/built-in bookcases & brick frpl. 25x22 vaulted 
beamed ceiling GR. Lg stone gas log frpl. Fenced 
back yard w/fire pit. Partially fin bsmt w/game room, 
workshop & storage area. #165378 $480,000

110 Oak Lane, Huntington
Over 4,356 sq.ft. of privacy. Kitchen designed by 
Creative Kitchens w/granite counters, Wolf 8 burner 
gas stove & 2 ovens, SubZero refrig & wine cooler, 
ASKO dishwasher & Sharp microwave. GR has gas 
frpl. Concrete deck for entertaining 3 seasons of 
year. Main floor master suite w/2 walk-in closets & 
heated floor in Bath. All 5 BR have walk-in closets. 
Heated 3 car garage. #164622 $695,000

60 Derby Lane, Huntington
Gorgeous custom 4 BR in Churchill Oaks. Over 
6,000 sq.ft. Beautiful HW floors on main + crown 
molding, sound system & library. Each BR has its 
own BA & walk-in closet. Equipped kitchen open to 
FR w/stone frpl. Screened porch. Lower level has 
6’ windows, kitchenette, full BA & loads of space 
for games, media or gym. #165648 $435,000

2735 Washington Blvd., Huntington
Much bigger than appears! 3/4 BR & 2 BA 
w/lots of updates in 2019. Freshly painted, 
remodeled kitchen w/granite counters, SS 
appliances, updated baths, new front door & 
outdoor light fixtures. 14x11.9 covered patio w/
private fenced back yard.  #165596 $109,900

2 large BR and 1 BA. Brick/vinyl 2 sto-
ry home on level lot. Conveniently lo-
cated to the new elementary school. 
Updates include windows 2014, H/A 
2015, carpet 2016, roof 2016, sliding 
doors & gutters 2018. 1 car detached 
garage and outbuilding. 

Call Today for your 
Personal Tour. 

#165388 $90,000

811 Poplar St., Kenova



Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 3

A Division of Maddox LLC

Jeff Maddox 
Broker, GRI
WV, KY, OH    
544-7653

Brenda 
Maddox

Broker Assist.
 544-7652

Jodi 
Picklesimer

WV, OH
634-1264
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
Lots. All utilities at site. State maintained road. Lots 
can be combined.
COMMERCIAL 31st St., Huntington - Prime 
Commercial Dev. opportunity w/frontage on major 
Huntington artery. 

Check Out This completely updated 
charming home! 3 BR, beautiful original 
HW f loors.  Bonus room w/many 
possibilities. Lg flat yard. Newly built 2 
car garage. #165626 $170’s Call Cathy.

Wayne

NEW

Private Setting 12 Acres. Business opportunity, 
rental potential. This one has it all! Rustic cabin, 
garage/workshop w/12,000 lb lift, 2 barns w/
concrete floors, home site, options, options, 
options. #165540 $130’s Call John.

Wayne

NEW

Beautifully Renovated 3 BR, 2 BA bi-
level. Kitchen appliances & HVAC less 
than 2 yrs old. Nice deck & concrete 
parking pad in rear. Must See. #165705 
$120’s Call Matt.

Lavalette

NEW

Reduced



Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

5869 Davis Creek Rd, Barboursville WV 25504
All Agents Are Salespersons

Mark Napier
304-634-1070

NapierPublishiing@hotmail.com

5722 Stiles Drive, Huntington
Invest Today! Two Separate Units, Both Duplex, On Apx. .84 Acre. Close To Rt. 
60 Between I-64 And Barboursville Next To Old Kmart Plaza. Convenient To I-64, 
Schools, Hospitals And Stores. Good Rental History. $210,000 #164938 Other 
Units Available In Other Locations. Call For Details.



www.tammyspurlock.com

Spurlock
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

WV & OHIO REALTOR®

(740) 886-9865
(304) 638-9865

Jim Weiler, Broker

Each Office Independently Owned and Operated

1400 6th Ave., Huntington, WV

Tammy

Each Agent Is A Salesperson

$457,500

RIVER FRONT PROPERTY

Fairland Schools - A BEAUTIFUL PLACE TO CALL HOME

Realty Consultants 

$679,000

ROMAN HARBOR

.77 of an acre - 
A MUST SEE 
4 Car Garage, 
2 Car Attached / 
2 Car Detached

A Truly 
Amazing 
Home
Fabulous 
Kitchen 
And Pool/
Patio Area

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 13



933 12th Ave., Huntington
Lovely Describes This Great 
Condition Condo Only 1 
Block From Ritter Park. 
Fully Equipped Kitchen (New 
Dishwasher), Engineered 
Hardwood Throughout. 
Owner’s Suite With Private 
Bath & Walk-in Closet. Plus 
This Unit’s Top Floor Corner 
Overlooks Pool Area. Secure 
Building Parking Space In 
Garage As Well As Rear Of 
Building. This Is A Must See, 
Low Maintenance Condo. 
Immediate Possession. 
#165447 $219,000

Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker All Agents Are Salespersons

Amber Midkiff
REALTOR®

304.382.9688

Betty Sargent, REALTOR®   304.751.0112

ambermidkiff.realtor@gmail.com

334 E. Main St., Milton, WV 25541



Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker All Agents Are Salespersons

Amber Midkiff
REALTOR®

304.382.9688

Betty Sargent, REALTOR®   304.751.0112

ambermidkiff.realtor@gmail.com

334 E. Main St., Milton, WV 25541

8 Colewood Rd.
Barboursville, WV

Looking For Space? Check Out 
This 5/6 BR, Media Room, Rec 
Room, Gathering Room And 
Upstairs Bonus Room With Very 
Large Area For BR w/Foyer and 
Full Bath That Could Create 
A Private Suite. Unbelievable 
Space In The Lower Level With 
Rec Room, Large Media Room, 
Bedroom & Office. 2 Fireplaces. 
Covered Deck Overlooks Pond 
(Pond Does Not Belong to 
Seller.) Only Minutes From New 
Tanyard Station & I-64. Garage 
Includes A Lift Elevator. Full 
House Generac 20K. #164946 
$494,000



    

304525-8351 (Days & 
Evenings)

TM

MLS

2536 Fifth Street Road

Flora & Mitzi Russell

Mitzi Russell, Broker
Flora Russell, Associate Broker

All Agents are Salespersons

LAUREL CK - EAST LYNN LAKE Area. Acreage + lg home 
w/updates near E. Lynn Lake recreational activities is rare on 
our market. Recent appraisal shows 2,579 sq.ft. w/4 BR & 
2 BA, LR, DR, kitchen w/appliances & laundry room + small 
office & reading room. Central H/A down, & gas wall heat & 
window air up. Windows 3 yrs & roof 4 yrs old. New plywood 
under carpet. Lg back porch 
w/ramp for easy entry. Metal 
roof 4 yrs old. Lg det garage, 
barn w/8 stalls & storage bldg. 
Land has not been timbered 
for 50 yrs. E Lynn Elementary. 
Could be B&B. Beautiful view 
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
is rare on our market. Recent appraisal shows 2,579 sq.ft. 
w/4 BR & 2 BA, LR, DR, kitchen w/appliances & laundry 
room + small office & reading room. Central H/A down, & 
gas wall heat & window air up. Windows 3 yrs & roof 4 yrs 
old. New plywood under carpet. Lg back porch w/ramp 
for easy entry. Metal roof 4 yrs old. Lg det garage, barn 
w/8 stalls & storage bldg. Land has not been timbered 
for 50 yrs. E. Lynn Elem. Could be B&B. Beautiful view 
approaching. Take a look. $225,000MLS165710

MLS162515 Wayne

MLS156647 Lavalette

Pending

Pending

MLS163826 Lavalette

MLS163693 8 ACRES

$4
0,

00
0

RADNOR Area  Country living in quiet 
neighborhood close to Rustic Ravines! 

WAYNE Area. Newer contemporary 
home on over 9 acres in a country 
setting and close to town. Interior 
has over 1,800 sq.ft. with living 
room, kitchen, dining area, 2 BR, 
lg open gathering room, 1 BA & 2 
half baths & laundry room. Home 
has been freshly painted & is 
finished with tile & wood flooring 
& ceiling fans. Exterior has front 
porch, back porch, side porch, det. 
garage, carport & large parking 
pad. $244,900

MLS163172

SOLD

LAVALETTE - BEECH FORK PARK & 
MARINA Area

MLS165431

Pending
W HUNTINGTON Nice small home, 
clean & ready to move in w/kitchen 
appliances & washer/dryer. Interior 
has LR, kitchen & dining area, 2 BR, 
1 BA & laundry room. Frpl in LR 
needs to be opened. Don’t pay rent 
when you can buy. Close to work, 
schools, churches, etc. Corner lot 
w/alley access to 2nd living quarters 
or storage bldg. Small yard for low 
lawn maintenance! $30,000

NEW

MLS165709

NEW



5869 Davis Creek Rd, Barboursville WV 
Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker All Agents Are Salespersons

304-617-0765
shelley.rowe64@gmail.com

Great Home In 
Guyan Estates 

3 Bedrooms With 
2.5 Baths On End Of 
Cul-de-sac! Updated 
Kitchen And Baths. 
Large Den Could Be 
4th Bedroom. Huge 
Laundry Area That 
Could Double As Office, 
Craft Room, Etc. 
Spacious Screened 
Porch Perfect For 
Entertaining Or 
Relaxing. Hardwood 
Under Carpets! 
Definite Must See! 
#165483 $164,900



Flynn, Max, 
Miller & 
Miller, L.C.

Attorneys at Law

Serving the community’s 
real estate needs for over 

75 years.

(304) 529-2591
909 Fifth Avenue

Huntington, WV 25701
Responsible Attorney, Rachel K. Miller

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 19

Teri Carmack & Brian Brown
REALTORS®

304-951-2660 

304-553-6001
Teri@RunyanRealtor.com

Brian@RunyanRealtor.com

Facebook.com/teri.brian.3
Tim Runyan, Broker
3041 Mt. Vernon Rd., Hurricane, WV 25526
304-757-6400

152 S. Walnut St., Huntington 1222 Monroe, Huntington

3188 Centerville Rd., Prichard 1708 17th St., Nitro

9 Parkway Dr., Huntington
Arlington Park Home. Spacious living 
& formal dining rooms, plus eat-in 
kitchen. 3 BR, 2 BA on main level. 
Large owner’s suite. Walkout base-
ment with large gathering room and 
woodburning fireplace. Beautifully 
landscaped and private back yard. 
This is a must see!

Nice 3 BR, 1 BA home with 1 car garage & 
unfinished basement.

Updated kitchen, hardwood floors, large 
fenced yard & detached garage.

5.48 Acres. Plenty of space, 4 BR, & 
above-ground pool.

Well maintained ranch home with open 
floor plan and level lot.



5869 Davis Creek Rd, Barboursville WV 
Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker All Agents Are Salespersons

Nora Holmes
Call 

304-416-NORA   
               (6672)

Motivated
Seller!

501 W. 11th Avenue, 
Huntington, WV

$179,900

Lovely Home Just 
1 Block To The Park

• Large Living Room
• Large Master Bedroom Suite
• 2.5 Baths
• Screened Porch In Back
• Brick & Vinyl
• Privacy Fenced Back Yard

• Corner Lot
• Attached 2 Car Garage
• Large Concrete Parking For 
4 Cars
• Appliances & Window 
Treatments Remain #165008

Must See!
Call Nora Today

304-416-NORA (6672)



Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 21

Patrick
Lucas GRI

WV,OH, KY Broker
304634-6275

Alvin
Bowyer

304208-4650

Kelli 
Sobonya 

304417-0869

Eric
Frazier

304544-0501

Renaulda
Crisp

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
&1 BA. Rent includes gas, electric, water, sewer 
and refuse. Alex Bourgeois 304-412-0902

SOUTHSIDE

$149,000

“Celebrating 28 Years of Service to Our 
Community!”  1991 to 2019

REALTY 
CONSULTANTS

Super Home -  Lg Lot, 3 BR, 2 BA, Wood doors & 
trim, vaulted ceiling in LR, att 2 car garage, zoned 
HVAC in upper & lower levels. Great established 
neighborhood. Call Brenda 304-634-4659

$189,900

CHESAPEAKE

All Agents are Salespeople.

RIVER FRONT

$318,000
Unique architectural design surrounds this beautiful 
home nestled on the Ohio River. Relax in the private 
back yard overlooking the river. Lg formal DR. HW 
flooring. Walking distance to St. Mary’s Hospital. 3 
BR, 2.5 BA. Call Judy Burton 304-633-5869

SPRING VALLEY

$149,999
Peaceful wooded setting w/updated home. Wonderful 
screened porch for relaxing. Updated kitchen with loads 
of cabinets & counter space  Formal dining room. Main 
floor BR and BA. Fenced back yard for the children.  
Judy Burton 304-633-5869

HIGHLAWN

$69,900
Adorable, updated 3 BR, 2 BA home. All the work 
has been done. New roof, siding, updated kitchen 
& tankless water heater. Close to MU, hospitals & 
shopping. Great house for the money. Call Judy 
Foster. 304-654-2444

NEWCOMB CREEK RD.

$139,000
Beautiful 1 floor plan in country setting. 3 BR, 2 full 
BA. Lots of natural light. Great house for the money. 
Whole house generator bought in 2017. Tons of up-
dates. Call Judy Foster. 304-654-2444

Absolutely Adorable -  Move-in Ready! Beautiful HW 
floors, fully equipped kitchen w/dining area, 2 spacious 
BR (1 w/private BA). Main BA features jacuzzi tub. 
HOA fees provide pool clubhouse, yard, maintenance 
& street lighting. Call Brenda 304-634-4659

$125,000

E. PEA RIDGESOUTHSIDE

Fabulous 5 BR, 4 BA, 4,000 sq.ft. 2 story with 
room for everyone. Beautiful HW floors & Kitch-
en. Main floor generator & 2 staircases. Over .75 
Acre. Call Tammy 304-638-9865

$324,900

HUNTINGTON

A nice 3 BR, 1 BA home - ready for a new 
owner. Lots of updates. Must see inside. 
Bring us an Offer. Call Tammy 304-638-9865

$109,000

IRONTON

$1,123,810
Multi-use space with 2 offices, 2 restrooms, ware-
house space and 11-15 parking spaces. Call for 
details. Teresa Wright Powers 606-922-8800 or Jim 
Weiler 304-654-6444



Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker
5869 Davis Creek Rd, Barboursville WV 25504

All Agents Are Salespersons

Licensed in WV, OH & KY

304.416.3592
jmansour@oldcolony.com

www.jeanettemansour.com

1009 Meadowbrook Lane, 
Louisa, KY

Take A Look At This Gorgeous 
2 Story, All Brick Home In 
Desirable Meadowbrook 
Subdivision - Just Seconds 
To Medical Centers, Schools 
& More! Featuring 3 BR, 
2.5 BA, Formal Living & 
Formal Dining, Large Mud 
Room / Laundry Room, As 
Well As A Great Room w/
Woodburning Fireplace Just 
Off The Spacious Kitchen 
With Walk-in Pantry & Center 
Island. Oversized, Attached 
2 Car Garage With Large 
workshop Area, Large Flat 
Yard & Much More! #165879 
/ #48063 $269,500

This Dream Home Could Be 
YOURS. Call Today For Your 
Personal Tour!

PRICE
REDUCED!



Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker
5869 Davis Creek Rd, Barboursville WV 25504

All Agents Are Salespersons

Licensed in WV, OH & KY

304.416.3592
jmansour@oldcolony.com

www.jeanettemansour.com

94 Camelot Dr., Huntington, WV
Picture Yourself In This Stunning English 
Tudor-style Home In Chancellor Hills 
Subdivision, Just Around The Corner From 
Ritter Park, Cabell-Huntington Hospital, I-64 
& Downtown! As Soon As You Enter The 
Two-story Grand Foyer, This Home Offers 
Space And Storage Galore With Over 4,600 
Sq.Ft.! 5 BR With A 6th BR Option, 2 Full And 
2 Half Bathsl Living Room, Formal Dining 
Room, Office/Library/Study, Oversized 
Kitchen With Breakfast Nook / Dining Area 
& Enormous Mud Room/Laundry Room 
With Full Bath! Lots Of Outdoor Space 
For Entertaining Or Relaxing In A Private 
Wooded Setting. #164869

This Home Is A MUST SEE -- So Call 
Today To Have A Look!



304.523.2225
304.523.2227 Fax831 Fourth Avenue, Suite 100, Huntington, WV
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

304.733.7131 office  304.638.2558 cell
karen@karentwohig.com

Gorgeous Light-filled Home In Rolling Hills Subdivision With An 
Abundance Of Quality Living & Storage Space! Striking Entry 
Opens To The DR & LR w/HW Flooring. LR Has 20’ Vaulted 
Ceiling & Is Open To The Kitchen w/ Both A Nook & Breakfast 
Bar Featuring Beautiful Cabinetry, Granite Counters, Tile 
Flooring & New Stainless Appliances. 4 Main Floor BRs 
Including Owner’s Suite w/Tray Ceiling & French Door Access 
To The Deck, Spanning The Length Of The Home. Owner’s 
BA Includes Tile Flooring, Jet Tub, Oversized Tile Shower With 
Seating & Walk-in 
Closet. Striking Loft 
Overlooking The LR 
Offers A 2nd Sitting 
Area & Rec Room. 
Newly Finished 
Lower Level Offers 
Apx. 1,700 Sq.Ft. Of 
Add’l Living Space 
Including GR, Full BA, 
BR, Storage Room, 
2nd Laundry Room/
Kitchenette & 2nd 
Garage/Workshop. 
Motivated Seller! 
#165185 / 230502

LIVE UP TO YOUR EXPECTATION!



Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

5869 Davis Creek Rd, Barboursville WV 25504
All Agents Are Salespersons

WV & OH 
REALTOR®

ABR, ASP, CREN, 
CRS, GRI, RMM, MRP

304.733.7131 office  304.638.2558 cell
karen@karentwohig.com

Excellent Property For 
Commercial Development 

Or A Very Private Residence 
With Room To Roam! 

ENDLESS POSSIBILITIES!

Nearly 7 Acres Of Beautiful, Level & Rolling Property 
With Apx. 250 Ft. Of Road Frontage As Well As River 
Access. Stately 5 BR, 2.5 BA Home Offers An Impressive 
Entry, Large Formal DR & Grand 39’x17’ Living Room. 
The Main Floor Includes A Classic Gathering Room 
w/Fireplace & Access To A Light-filled Sun Room, 
A Spacious, Eat-in Kitchen And Half Bath. All Bedrooms 
And Full Baths Are On The 2nd Level. 50’x36’ Walk-up 
Attic Offers Potential For 
Additional Living Space 
Or Great Storage. Add’l 
Structures Include 35’x39’ 
Barn With Electric & Gas 
Service Plus Loft, 
As Well As A 40’x80’ 
Metal Building With 
Electric Service And Drive-
through Capability. So 
Much Potential And Very 
Conveniently 
Located To The 
Proctorville By Pass. 
#164850 / 165364



Each office independently owned and operated
All Agents are Salespersons

www.c21homesandland.net

6007 Rt. 60E, Suite 240, River Place Plaza, 
Barboursville, WV

Homes & Land Real Estate
CENTURY 21®

Patrick Lucas GRI

WV,OH, KY Broker

304-634-6275
patricklucasrealtor@gmail.com

patricklucas.c21.com

Enjoy Maintenance-free 
Condo living without 
mowing grass or making 
external repairs. Use the 
community pool and 
clubhouse to entertain 
family and friends. 

Cornerstone

Your elegant 1,650 sq.ft. new home awaits you with open living 
room, dining room and kitchen design with gas logs fireplace, 
1st floor owner’s suite and 2 car att garage. 3rd BR is the only room 
on 2nd floor. This is one of the best locations in the development, 
located across from the clubhouse and pool. #160461 $249,900



Each office independently owned and operated
All Agents are Salespersons

www.c21homesandland.net

6007 Rt. 60E, Suite 240, River Place Plaza, 
Barboursville, WV

Homes & Land Real Estate
CENTURY 21®

Patrick Lucas GRI

WV,OH, KY Broker

304-634-6275
patricklucasrealtor@gmail.com

patricklucas.c21.com

Antler Drive, CullodenHandsome 2 story home in 
Culloden’s Deerfield Place 
Subdivision. Located on a 
corner lot, this home offers a 
rear deck and spacious covered 
front porch. You’ll find plenty of 
room inside, including a formal 
living room, dining room, family 
room with fireplace, 4 BR, 3 full 
baths and 2nd floor bonus room. 
Must See. #165359 $247,500



David Greene
 (304)544-8095
DGreene@OldColony.com

Serving WV & OH

5869 Davis Creek Road, Barboursville, WV
Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker

Proctorville’s Newest Subdivision Is Here!

Call David For More Information On This 
Beautiful Development! 304-544-8095

Now Selling Lots!
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Come See Quinn Estates 
Proctorville’s Newest Subdivision!

Lots Range Between $50,000 - $65,000.
Homes Range Between $275,000 - $450,000

Have The Developer Build Or Bring Your Own Builder.



David Greene
 (304)544-8095
DGreene@OldColony.com

Serving WV & OH

5869 Davis Creek Road, Barboursville, WV
Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker

Hurry To Pick Your Finishes! 
Gorgeous Brick 4 BR, 3.5 BA 
Featuring 
• An Open Design Layout, 
• Exceptional Kitchen, 
• Lovely Owner’s Suite And 
• 3 Car Garage. 
#163974 $345,000

21 Quinn Drive, Proctorville



Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

5869 Davis Creek Rd, Barboursville WV 25504
All Agents Are Salespersons

Necia Freeman 

304-634-3319

Enjoy The Luxury Of Living On A 
Golf Course. Over 2,800 Sq.Ft., 
3 Bedrooms, 2.5 Baths, 2 Fam-
ily Rooms And A Screened / 
Glassed Porch On Each Lev-
el. This Home Also Includes A 
Vacant Lot. Perfect For A Pool! 
#165284 $215,000

506 Big Bend Road
Barboursville



5869 Davis Creek Rd, Barboursville WV 
Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker All Agents Are Salespersons

KIM  NORTON

304-617-5628
REALTOR®, SALESPERSON

knortonwv@gmail.com
DreamTeamWV.com

Nestled In The Trees, Privacy All Around Yet Conveniently Located On Almost 1 Acre Lot In 
Barboursville & Cabell Midland School District. Beautiful Living Room / Dining Room Combo With 
Brazillian Walnut Floors Adjoins The Kitchen / Breakfast Nook Which Leads Outside To A Covered 
Patio Overlooking The Forest. 4 Bedrooms With Possibility For More, 2 Full & 2 Half Baths. The 
Large Gathering Room With Wet Bar Area Will Be The Center Of Your Entertaining. Spacious 
2 Car Garage Has Cedar-lined Closets For Storage Along With A Work Bench. Back Yard Has 
2 Outbuildings & Lots Of Room To Roam. Don’t Miss This One -- Call Now To See. #162684 $349,900

Comfortable
Contemporary

Oasis



REALTOR®

Shane Radcliff, Principal Broker - WV, KY, OH  & FL Broker
831 Fourth Ave., Suite 100, Huntington, WV

Holly 
Francis

304.617.1728
All Agents are Salespersons

This Stunning 
Home in 

Churchill Oaks 
is truly one of a kind 
with over 5,000 sq.ft., 

5 BR & 7 BA. 

As soon as you walk in the front door, you’ll notice the open and airy feel of the home. 
There’s a formal living room with French doors to the multi-level deck, formal dining room, 
updated kitchen and pantry, half bath and sun room w/screened sliding doors, all on the 
first floor. The 2nd floor boasts 3 bedrooms, all w/private full baths, and a master suite 
w/separate his-and-her bathrooms & laundry room. The fully finished walkout basement 
features a lg gathering room, office, BR, full BA, wet bar and 2nd laundry room. There is 
storage, storage and more storage on every floor. Large windows throughout will bring a 
feeling of nature into your home no matter the season. $429,000 #165019

www.hollyfrancis.realty-ex.com



831 Fourth Avenue, Suite 100, Huntington, WV

Shane Radcliff, Principal Broker
WV, OH, KY & FL Broker

REALTOR®

All Agents Are Salespersons Broker office 304.523.2225

80 Private Dr. 15432, Crown City, OH

304.730.4148 142 Co. Rd. 403, Proctorville, OH 

II

www.mspreacker.realty-ex.com
“When You’re Ready to Buy or Sell... 

Just Remember to Call Michelle!”

michelle.spreacker@realty-ex.com

Once you step inside, you won’t want to leave this elegant 4 BR, 3.5 BA home. 
With just under 3,300 sq.ft., the layout flows perfectly for entertaining! Features 
extend from the entrance foyer with custom tile design to the stunning DR, wel-
coming kitchen, impressive great room w/double tray ceiling and gas fireplace, 
then on to the light-filled sun room that leads to the relaxing deck. This home is 
on a lush half acre with peaceful river views just a short stroll away. The master 
suite is spacious with an amazing walk-in closet/dressing room and ensuite with 
dual vanities and jetted tub! Located just 10 minutes from the Proctorville bridge 
in Fairland School district, sellers are offering a 1 year Home Warranty on this 
gorgeous property! #164775 $319,900



334 E. Main St., Milton, WV 25541
Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker All Agents Are Salespersons

Betty Sargent
304.751.0112

REALTOR®

Betty-Sargent.com
Amber Midkiff, REALTOR®   304.382.9688

Quality Built 
Craftsman Style Home

2 Waterside Circle, Ona
You Must See The Inside Of This 2 Story Hardy Plank And 
Brick Construction Home With Superb Detail Trim Work. The 
Main Level Offers All Hardwood, Beautiful Kitchen With Granite 
Counters & Details On Beveled Tile Work. The Owner’s Suite 
Has A Stunning Bathroom w/Soaking Tub, Walk-in Shower & 
Large Closet. Other Features Include 9 Foot Ceilings, 4 BR And 
3.5 BA, All On A Level Lot In An Area Of Upper Bracket Homes. 
#165297 $390,000 Call Today.



Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker All Agents Are Salespersons

Betty Sargent
304.751.0112

REALTOR®

Betty-Sargent.com
Amber Midkiff, REALTOR®   304.382.9688

Stunning 2 Story Stacked Stone, 
Hardy Board With 5-6 BR Plus 
2,583 Sq.Ft. Lower Level Ready 
For Completion. Inviting 
Foyer With 10 Ft Ceiling. 
Large Living / Dining 
Area To Gathering Room. 
Beautiful Owner’s Bath & 
Bedroom Suite. Office Or 
6th BR On Main Level. 4 
BR, 3 BA On Upper Level 
- Large Bonus Room. 
Beautiful Hardwood, Tile 
& Carpet, Great Storage. 
Upper Level Foyer Over-
looks The Living/Dining 
Area. Great For 
Entertaining. Private 
Deck Off Owner’s Suite, 
Deck Off Gathering 
Room, Patio On 
Lower Level. Owner Will 
Consider $3,000/Month 
Lease Or Owner Finance 
With Down Payment. 
Call For Details. This Is 
A Must See Property. 
#164313 $629,900

25 Quail Dr., Ona

334 E. Main St., Milton, WV 25541



 

Linda
GRI, RMM

WV-KANAWHA VALLEY
Multi-Million $ Producer    

Midkiff

5869 Davis Creek Rd, Barboursville WV 

Email: midkiffl@aol.com

 304 633-7133
Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

All Agents Are Salespersons

226 Forest View Dr., 
Huntington

Call Linda For Your 
Personal Tour.
304633-7133

Convenient Location. 
Pea Ridge Two Story on 
Cul-de-sac! Wooded Back Yard 
With Views From Deck. 
Updates Galore. Granite, 
Huge Den With Fireplace. 
3 BR, 2.5 BA. Freshly Painted, 
Newer Carpets, Flooring. 
Huge Gathering Room In 
Basement With Fireplace. 
Roof Apx. 6 Years old. 
#164841 $205,000



ABR, CNHS, CN

304.634.7993 cell
304.733.7158 office

todd@toddnelson.com
www.toddnelson.com

Your Key To 
Real Estate

TODD NELSON

Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

5869 Davis Creek Rd, Barboursville WV 25504
All Agents Are Salespersons

Spacious, Inviting & Updated Are Words That Could Describe This Cedar Sided 2 Story Home 
Offering 4 BR & 2 Full BA. A Large Front Porch Overlooks An Amazing Park & The Home Has A 
River View! Updates Abound From The Nicely Equipped Kitchen w/Black Stainless Appliances, 
First Floor BR & BA, Heating & Cooling Systems, Drywall, Interior and Exterior Doors, Windows, 
Lighting, Carpeting, Tile & The List Goes On And On. Off-Street Parking In The Back, Nice Yard 
& An Unfinished Full-Size Basement Offers Additional Storage. #165550

Overlooking The Park 
With A  River View



5869 Davis Creek Rd, Barboursville WV 

Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

Melissa Baker
304.417.4663
MBaker@oldcolony.com

Serving WV & OH
All Agents Are Salespersons

8 Riverwalk Drive, Ona
Stunning Brick & Stone 5 BR, 3 BA In Gated Breckenridge Subdivision. This One Owner 
Home Is Well Built With Quality Throughout And So Many Amenities To Offer. Starting With HW 
Floors, Gas Fireplace, Cathedral Ceilings, Crown Molding, Wrought Iron Stair Railings, Granite 
Counter Tops & Stainless Steel Appliances. A Superior, First Floor Owner’s Suite With Jacuzzi 
Tub, Oversized Tiled Shower, Dual Vanities & Walk-in Closet. Offers A Great Floor Plan And 
Nice Patio For Entertaining. This Home Will Impress You!  $475,000
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Brooks Wells Enterprises
CENTURY 21 Joyce “Jody” (Tussey) Goats, 

Principal Broker
334 14th St., Ashland, KY 41101

All agents are Salespersons

Donna Gannon

International CENTURION 
CENTURION Honor Society
Quality Service Pinnacle Award
C-21 President’s Producer Award

Full-time OH-KY Agent GRI

DonnaGannonhomes.com

  740-352-7294
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
or your future man cave. The master suite is located on the first floor that has its own private master 
bathroom with jacuzzi style tub and custom walk-in shower. Do you have a lot of clothes and shoes? 
The walk-in closet will offer plenty of room for your personal accessories. This living room offers an 
open style concept looking into your dining area and kitchen. The living room is designed with 18’ 
ceilings allowing more natural light coming in through the front windows. The kitchen comes fully 
equipped with stainless steel appliances and oversized kitchen island for added counter top space. 
Call today and schedule your private tour of your future home.  #164534 $323,000



5869 Davis Creek Rd, Barboursville WV 
Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker All Agents Are Salespersons

Lovely Newer Two 
Story Home With 3 
Bedrooms, 2.5 Baths 
On Apx. .34 Acre In 
A Desirable Location. 
Offering Hardwood 
Floors, Granite 
Custom Kitchen With 
Dining Area & Island, 
Stainless Appliances, 
Open Concept, 
Master Suite With 
Private Bath And 
Walk-in Closet, 
Office/Library Area, & 
Oversized Attached 
Garage. New Price! 
#164609

Chris Gillispie

304.634.0928
CGillispie@oldcolony.com

Serving WV & OH

24 Private Dr. 17, 
Chesapeake

Call Chris Today To View This Home.



Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker All Agents Are Salespersons

334 E. Main St., Milton, WV 25541

Carla Ore  
304-638-3355

Get Listed, Get Sold ...
Give Me A Call For All Your Real Estates Needs.

Custom Built Home In 
Esquire With Waterfront & 
Wooded Views. Sit On The 
new Covered Deck And 
Enjoy This Peaceful Setting. 
Upgrades You Can’t See 
Include Geo-thermal Heat 
& Air To Save 20-70% On 
Utilities. Home Features All 
Wood Cabinets Throughout, 
Blown In Cellulose Fiber In 
Every Wall, Underground 
Dog Fence & Self-cleaning 
Water Filter & Softner. 5 BR, 
3.5 BA, Spacious Rooms & 
Lots Of Storage. Home Has 
That WOW Factor When You 
Walk In The Door. Call Today 
For Your Private Showing. 
#165735 $389,000



michelerealtor4u@gmail.com
304-633-9069

REALTOR®, GRI, ABR
Serving WV & Ohio

Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

5869 Davis Creek Rd, Barboursville WV 25504
All Agents Are Salespersons

www.MicheleWaugh.com
Mwaugh@oldcolony.com

9 Hamill Road, 
Huntington, WV

3 BR (Possibly 4), 3 BA. 
Located Less Than 1 Mile 
From I-64 And Downtown 
Area. New Updated 
Hardwood & Windows In 
2018. New Roof In 2019. 
New Lighting & Newly 
Updated Master Bath. Large 
Finished Basement With 
Fireplace, 4th BR And Bath. 
Call Today For Your Tour!!! 
#165576 $194,500



5869 Davis Creek Rd, Barboursville WV 25504
Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 63

WV & OH 
REALTOR®

ABR, ASP, CREN, 
CRS, GRI, RMM, MRP

304.733.7131 office
304.638.2558 cell

karen@karentwohig.com

OUR TEAM
Jim Twohig, 

WV & OH REALTOR® 
Katrina Alley, 

Client Care Manager

All Agents Are Salespersons

NICE
FENCED
YARD!

NEW
LISTING!

Southside $84,000 #165095 E. Pea Ridge $139,500 #165728

Barboursville $149,900 #165161

Kenova $330,000 #165119 SE Hills $59,000 #165458

3 BR / 1 BA 3 BR / 2 BA

3 BR / 1.5 BA

7 Units 3 BR / 1 BA

INVESTMENT
OPPORTUNITY!

PRIVATE
SETTING!

1.49 ACRES!

S. Point $274,900 #165365

Huntington $170,000 #165116

SE Hills $104,900 #164294 Barboursville $20,900 #163932

3 BR / 2.5 BA 

3 Units

3 BR / 1 BA Residential Lot

Park Hills $199,000 #165593
4 BR / 2 Full & 2 Half BA

UPDATES
GALORE!

SE Hills $185,000 #164997

RIVER FRONT 
BEAUTY!

E. Heights Shopping Center
$1,500/Month #164135

HIGH 
VISIBILITY!

NEW 
LISTING! .46 ACRE!

NEW 
LISTING!

4 BR / 2 BA

1,055 Sq.Ft.

INVESTMENT
OPPORTUNITY!

ABR, CNHS, CN

304.634.7993 cell
304.733.7158 office
todd@toddnelson.com
www.toddnelson.com

Your Key To 
Real Estate

TODD NELSON

NOW
SHOWING

A Proctorville Diamond!
Awesome River Views! Spacious 3 
BR, 2.5 BA Featuring Many Updates. 
Expansive Gathering Areas Great For 

Entertaining By The Pool! #165394

Inviting 3 BR, 2.5 BA Brick
Amazing .44+/- Acre Lot! Newly Shingled Roof. 
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